
ACCESSORIES/
AESTHETICS

1.

OPTIONS2.

SWIVEL CASTORS3.

ELECTRICS4.

BED LENGTH 
EXTENSION

5 .

BED HEIGHT
RANGE

6.

SINGLE  WEIGHT
CAPACITY

7.

Headboards, footboards, padded 

side panels, rails and side grip 

handles are all quoted with bed 

price as standard on the Casero 

Range.

Casero  bed range has the ability to 

lengthen to provide an additional 

100mm and 200mm. No additional 

pricing.

Optimal home care bed height

range 184 - 760 mm.

Single and King Single beds - 250 kg 

8 super strong swivel castors with  

large foot lock pedal.

Linak electrics with corded hand 

control. Ability to program a bed 

scanner with Sip n Puff, Joystick or 

Jelly Bean button.

2 headboard designs and 4 fabric 

colour choices.

Scan QR code for more information

novis.com .au/product/casero-duo-bed/

0
1
0
6
2
0
2
3
F

Novis Healthcare
novis.com.au  |  1300 738 885

s 

7 Reasons to Consider 

The ‘Casero Duo’ 

Home Care Bed



The ‘Casero Duo’ 
Home Care Bed 

Accessories

BZ0548 CASERO CLAMP ON 
RAIL (400MM)

PROCAIR RANGE ALTERNATING 

PRESSURE MATTRESSES

Novis Healthcare Scan QR code for more information

novis.com .au/product/casero-duo-bed/

0
1
0
6
2
0
2
3
F

novis.com.au  |  1300 738 885

Patient Surface Width 

Patient Surface Length

Length Extension

Overall Width (includes side surround) 

Overall Length (includes Head and Footboards)

Patient Surface Width

Patient Surface Length

Length Extension

Overall Width (includes side surround)

Overall Length (includes Head and Footboards)

Backrest Adjustability

Knee Bend Range

Trendelenburg Range

Height of the Base

Backrest Length

Fixed Section

Upper Leg Section

Lower Leg Section

Maximum Safe Working Load

Frame

Electrics

Hand Control

Surrounds (includes Head and Footboards)

Australian Standards

: 900mm

: 2000mm | 2200mm

: 200mm

: 1020mm

: 2170mm | 2370mm

: 1050mm

: 2000mm | 2200mm

: 200mm

: 1190mm

: 2170mm | 2370mm

: 0-65 Degrees

: 0-32 Degrees

: +-12 Degrees

: Adjustable from 184 to 760mm

: 770mm

: 280mm

: 340mm

: 660mm

: 250 kg

: 10 years

: 5 years

: 1 year

: 1 year

: IEC 60601-2-52

Single

Dimension

Specifications

King Single

Technical Specicfications

Safety

Warranty

Compliance

Bed grab bar to help people get into and out of the 

beds. Installed securely on the bed frame and 

provide the user with a secure handhold.

The European designed, vertically adjustable side 

rail options offer versatility, support, safety and 

protection. The bed can have no rails or any 

number 1-4 split rails.

Novis offiers a range of alternating pressure 
mattresses, hybrid foam air and foam mattresses. 

TOOL FREE 

ADJUSTMENT 

DROP DOWN 

RAILS

BZ0443 CASERO TELESCOPIC 

SIDE RAIL (PAIR)


