

7 Reasons to Consider The 'Casero Duo' Home Care Bed



1. ACCESSORIES/ AESTHETICS

Headboards, footboards, padded side panels, rails and side grip handles are all quoted with bed price as standard on the Casero Range.

2. OPTIONS

2 headboard designs and 4 fabric colour choices.

3. SWIVEL CASTORS

8 super strong swivel castors with large foot lock pedal.

4. ELECTRICS

Linak electrics with corded hand control. Ability to program a bed scanner with Sip n Puff, Joystick or Jelly Bean button.



5. BED LENGTH EXTENSION



Casero bed range has the ability to lengthen to provide an additional 100mm and 200mm. No additional pricing.

6. BED HEIGHT RANGE

range 184 - 760 mm.

Optimal home care bed height

7. SINGLE WEIGHT CAPACITY



Single and King Single beds - 250 kg





Novis Healthcare novis.com.au | 1300 738 885

Scan QR code for more information novis.com.au/product/casero-duo-bed/



The 'Casero Duo' Home Care Bed

Specifications

Dimension

Single

Patient Surface Width	: 900mm
Patient Surface Length	: 2000mm 2200mm
Length Extension	: 200mm
Overall Width (includes side surround)	: 1020mm
Overall Length (includes Head and Footboard	ds) : 2170mm 2370mm

King Single

Patient Surface Width	: 1050mm
Patient Surface Length	: 2000mm 2200mm
Length Extension	: 200mm
Overall Width (includes side surround)	: 1190mm
Overall Length (includes Head and Footboards)	: 2170mm 2370mm

Technical Specicfications

Backrest Adjustability	: 0-65 Degrees
Knee Bend Range	: 0-32 Degrees
Trendelenburg Range	: +-12 Degrees
Height of the Base	: Adjustable from 184 to 760mm
Backrest Length	: 770mm
Fixed Section	: 280mm
Upper Leg Section	: 340mm
Lower Leg Section	: 660mm

Safety

Maximum Safe Working Load

Warranty

Frame	: 10 years
Electrics	: 5 years
Hand Control	: 1 year
Surrounds (includes Head and Footboards)	: 1 year

Compliance

Australian Standards

: IEC 60601-2-52

: 250 kg



BZ0548 CASERO CLAMP ON RAIL (400MM)

Bed grab bar to help people get into and out of the beds. Installed securely on the bed frame and provide the user with a secure handhold.



BZ0443 CASERO TELESCOPIC SIDE RAIL (PAIR)

The European designed, vertically adjustable side rail options offer versatility, support, safety and protection. The bed can have no rails or any number 1-4 split rails.



PROCAIR RANGE ALTERNATING PRESSURE MATTRESSES

Novis offiers a range of alternating pressure mattresses, hybrid foam air and foam mattresses.



Scan QR code for more information novis.com.au/product/casero-duo-bed/

Novis Healthcare novis.com.au | 1300 738 885